GOLDLAND WATERPROJECT EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Address: No.8 Chenghu road Pingnan Guangxi China.
Tel: +86-775-7838101Fax: +86-775-7838121 Postal code: 537300
Web: http://www.watermeter.hk Email: info2@watermeter.hk
REMOVABLE ELEMENT WOLTMAN COLD (HOT) WATER METER
MODEL: LXLC-50~500
APPLICATION
◆Measuring the volume of cold (hot) water passing through the

(mm)
Class
qs
Max.
Flow
qp
Nominal Flow
qt
Transitional Flow
qmin
Min. Flow
Min.
Reading
Max. Reading
m3/h m3
LXLC-50 50 B 30 15 3.0 0.45 0.01 999,999
LXLC-65 65 B 50 25 5 0.75 0.01 999,999
LXLC-80 80 B 80 40 8.0 1.2 0.01 999,999
LXLC-100 100 B 120 60 12 1.8 0.01 999,999
LXLC-125 125 B 200 100 20 3 0.01 999,999
LXLC-150 150 B 300 150 30 4.5 0.01 999,999
LXLC-200 200 B 500 250 50 7.5 0.01 999,999
LXLC-250 250 B 800 400 80 12 0.01 9,999,999
LXLC-300 300 B 1200 600 120 18 0.01 9,999,999
LXLC-400 400 B 2000 1000 200 30 0.01 99,999,999
LXLC-500 500 B 3000 1500 300 45 0.01 99,999,999
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
a
NOTE: The flange dimension conforms to ISO7005-2:1988 standard. Order for products of special requirements
is also accepted.